11/21/2022 1:36:17 PM Everett School District 2 Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 48-B Madison-Beverly Ln MADISON-AM

Route:48-B Madison-Beverly Ln Anchor Abbr:MAD RG Distance:4.41 mi.
7:48 am START SNO-ISLE SKILL CENTER BUS LANE@SNO-I!

7:56 am STOP 75TH ST SE @ WEST ENTRANCE TO SHORE!

8:03 am STOP 7422/7426 BEVERLY LN [E]

8:10 am DEST MADISON REG BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 12/30/1899



11/21/2022 1:36:17 PM

Route:45-B MAD-flint

7:44 am
7:51 am

7:57 am
8:04 am

8:10 am

START
STOP

STOP
STOP

DEST

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 45-B MAD-flint MADISON-AM

Anchor Abbr:MAD RG Distance:6.47 mi.

EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE
5908/5910 EVERGREEN WY [NW]

Housing Hope

GLENWOOD AVE @ Kenwood Dr [E]
LOWER RIDGE RD @ 74TH ST SE [W]

TURN ON LOWER RIDEGE THEN DROP OFF
MADISON REG BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 11/16/2022

Page 1



