Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 48-B Madison-Beverly Ln MADISON-AM

Route:48-B Madison-Beverly Ln

Anchor Abbr:MAD RG

Distance:4.41 mi.

7:48 am START SNO-ISLE SKILL CENTER BUS LANE@SNO-IST STOP STOP 75TH ST SE @ WEST ENTRANCE TO SHOREST STOP STOPES

8:03 am STOP 7422/7426 BEVERLY LN [E]

8:10 am DEST MADISON REG BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 12/30/1899

Everett School District 2 Bus Stop Locations For 45-B MAD-flint MADISON-AM

Route:45-B MAD-flint Anchor Abbr:MAD RG Distance:6.47 mi.

7:44 am 7:51 am	START STOP	EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE 5908/5910 EVERGREEN WY [NW]
		Housing Hope
7:57 am	STOP	GLENWOOD AVE @ Kenwood Dr [E]
8:04 am	STOP	LOWER RIDGE RD @ 74TH ST SE [W]
		TURN ON LOWER RIDEGE THEN DROP OFF
8:10 am	DEST	MADISON REG BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 11/16/2022